

## Circle The People Inc. Unveils A.I. Automation App for Real Estate Professionals

CARLSBAD, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, November 10, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In the everevolving landscape of real estate, where professionals face challenges and obstacles at every turn, Circle The People Inc. proudly introduces "Circle," a revolutionary communication tool that is set to change the game for real estate agents. What's more, Circle The People Inc. is thrilled to announce its strategic partnership with HomeSmart Realty West, aimed at equipping their real estate agents with this powerful tool to gain a competitive edge in the market.

Circle The People Inc. is not just about redefining the real estate sales process; it's about forging partnerships



that amplify success. The company is in active discussions with potential partners who share the vision of equipping real estate agents with the tools they need to sell better, deliver impeccable service, and thrive in a fast-paced industry.

Circle the People Inc.'s mission is to transform how real estate transactions happen, and these discussions represent a pivotal step in bringing about that transformation. The company is excited about the possibilities these partnerships hold, and they are confident that together, they will inspire real estate professionals to reach new heights in their careers and exceed the expectations of their clients.

Real estate professionals have long grappled with communication barriers, technical glitches, corporate firewalls, and the overwhelming deluge of emails and text messages that often lead to misunderstandings, missed milestones, and, needless to say, other mishaps. But today, Circle will usher in a new era, a purpose-built application designed to overhaul and simplify the

convoluted process of transaction management, tracking contacts, roles, assignments, and the real-time status of every collaborative transaction workflow.

Here's what makes Circle truly exceptional:

Real-time Empowerment: Circle provides real-time status updates to keep all stakeholders in the loop, ensuring immediate action on critical items, thus saving precious time and energy.

User-Friendly: The Circle app is not just simple; it's intuitive and accessible to all parties involved, making adoption and implementation a breeze.

5-Star Success: Following each escrow's closing, Circle offers a unique 5-star rating system, an opportunity for users and companies to strive for excellence in their service and marketing.

Circle is tailor-made for professionals in the residential real estate sales industry, covering a spectrum of roles, from buyer's and seller's agents to lenders, title companies, inspectors, and lawyers. As highlighted in Inman, "Technology still hasn't caught up with agents' mobile-driven lives. To maximize productivity, top agents need flexible, mobile-friendly tools." Circle is precisely the technological innovation that the real estate industry has been yearning for.



Circle's Advantage:

Industry Expertise: Circle is more than a generic communication tool; it's designed to meet the unique needs of the real estate industry, fitting seamlessly into your daily workflow.

Intuitive and Streamlined: Circle simplifies complex workflows with Ai automation, ensuring professionals can manage their transactions efficiently and effectively.

Transparent and Verified: Say goodbye to miscommunications and misunderstandings. Circle provides an indisputable record of all communications, ensuring everyone is on the same page throughout the process, and after closing.

And now, as Circle The People Inc. joins forces with HomeSmart Realty West, the possibilities are boundless. Together, they aim to empower real estate agents, offering them a competitive advantage in the fast-paced and competitive real estate market. This partnership brings together cutting-edge technology and real-world expertise to transform the way real estate transactions are conducted.

To learn more about Circle and how it can revolutionize your real estate transactions, visit <u>CircleThePeople.com</u>.

About Circle The People Inc.

Circle The People Inc. is a technology company founded by industry experts with over thirty-five years of combined experience in the real estate and mortgage industries. They have developed Circle to tackle the communication challenges faced by real estate professionals in the 21st century, providing a secure and efficient platform for transparent collaboration and streamlined workflows.

Orlando P. Gonzalez
Circle The People Inc.
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/667693523

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.